108000022215

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

|__



08/19/09--01005--007 **30.00

SECRETARY OF STATEA

T. CLINE

AUG 2 0 2009



Ξ

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:	FAST	REALTY AN	D MORTG/	AGE, LLC

To:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

PAGAN, MARIA

Name of Person

CASA LATINO TROPICAL, LLC.

Firm/Company

1147 W. COLUMBIA AVENUE

Address

KISSIMMEE, FL. 34741

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

LU	IS MORALES	at (407)	782-5785	SEE	2009 A	-#135"F%
Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		Area Code & Day	ytime Telephone Number	ETARY OF HASSEE, F	AUG 19 PM	
S25.00 Filing Fee	✓\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	S60.00 Filing Certificate (osed) Certified C (additional)	of Statius opy∽	10	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

m: LUIS MORALES	Fax: +1 (407) 374-2552	To:	Fex: +1 (407) 389-1446	Page 4 of 5 8/7/2009 6:42
		ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	[
	· •	Т	0	
	•	ARTICLES OF C	DRGANIZATIO	DN
*		C	F	
•	FA	AST REALTY AND	MORTGAGE,	LLC
	(Name of the	<u>E Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears Liability Company)	on our records.)
		(
The Articles of	of Organization for this L	imited Liability Company	y were filed on	03/03/2008 and assigned
Florida docun	nent number LO8	3000022215		
This amendm	ent is submitted to amend	d the following:		
		•		
A. If amendi	ing name, <u>enter the new</u>	name of the limited lia	<u>bility company here</u> :	
		CASA LATINO TI	ROPICAL, LLC.	
The new name "L.L.C."	must be distinguishable ar	nd end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company	," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
.ت. با. با				TISE 10
Enter new pi	rincipal offices address,	if applicable:	1147 W. COLL	IMBIA AVENUE 😤 😕 🦷 👔
(Principal off	fice address MUST BE A	<u> STREET ADDRESS)</u>	KISSIMMEE, F	L. 34741
				SE YAS
Fater new m	ailing address, if applic	able:	1147 W. COLU	
	ress MAY BE A POST (KISSIMMEE, F	
In warne war	TESS MAT DE ATOST C	ITTICL BUM	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
			<u></u>	
B If among	ding the registered age	ont and/or registered o	Mcs address on ou	r records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
		stered office address he		records, <u>enter the name of the ner</u>
			·	

Name of New Registered Agent.	ARTORO E. OTERO		
New Registered Office Address:	1147 W. COLUMBIA AVENU	JE	
	Ente	r Florida street ad	dress
	KISSIMMEE	. Florida	34741
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

10

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

To:

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

• MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u> ·	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action			
MGRM	PAGAN, PABLO	3546 WOODBERRY CT KISSIMMEE, EL. 34746	Add Remove			
MGRM	SEPULVECKE, JAIME	3848 EAGLE ISLE CIRCLE KISSIMMEE, FL. 34746	Add Remove			
MGR	RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS	2521 13th STREET ST_CLOUD_EL_34769	Add Remove			
MGRM	OTERO, ARTURO E.	1147 W. COLUMBIA AVENUE KISSIMMEE, FL. 34741	.√ Add Remove			
MGR	PAGAN, MARIA	1147 W. COLUMBIA AVENUE	Add Remove			
D. If amending	g any other information, enter change(s)) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-			
 Dated		authorized representative of a member				
Typed or printed name of signee						
Page 2 of 2						

Filing Fee: \$25.00